RESTAURANTE
PINOCCHIO

Signature Cocktails
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Strawberry, Run Barcardi and Lime

6.90

PiNA COLADA
Pineapple, Rum Bacardi and Coconut liqueur

6.00

MODERN MOJITO & STRAWBERRY
Rum Bacardi, Lime, Brown Sugar, Mint and Soda

6.00

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, Lime, Fresh Orange Juice and Fresh Grenadine

6.50

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Peach Licor, Fresh Orange Juice, Peach Juice and
Grenadine

6.00

APEROL SPRITZ
Cava & Proseco, Aperol Spritz and Soda

6.50

MARGUERITA
Sugar, Tequila, Lemon Juice, Lime and Grand Mainer

7.00

SPANISH SANGRIA

Fresh Apples, Oranges, Lemons, Watermelon, Peaches,
Soda, Rioja Red Wine, Orange Liqueur and Brandy

12.50 & 16.00

\




DESTILADOS

GINEBRAS
Beefeater 24; seco 6.00
Larios; seco 6.00
Larios 12; seco 6.50
Bombay: seca 6.00
Bombay Saphire: seca 7.00

Bulldog: seca, especiada 8.00
y potente

London n°1: floral citricay 7.50
afrutada

Hendricks; floral 7.00
Pink 47; citrica, especiada 7.50

Puerto de Indias; floral y 6.50
afrutada

Martin Miller; seca 10.00

Gin Mare; herbacea, 9.00
puntito citrico

Nordes Atlantic; fresca y 9.00
punto citrico

VODKA
Smirthnoth 5.50
Absolut 6.50
Grey Goose 12.00
Belvedere 12.00

WHISKEY
Four Roses 6.00
Jack Daniels 6.00
Jameson 6.00
White Label; blend 6.00

Johnie walker Black label 6.00
Johnnie walker Red label 6.00

DYC; 8 years 6.00
Southern Comfort 6.00
Irish Mist 5.50
Grants 6.00
J& B 6.00
Ballantines 6.50

FORTIFED WINES

La Guita: Manzanilla 4.00
Tio Pepe: Fino Dry 4.00
Ynocente: Sherry 4.00
Pedro Ximenez: Sherry 4.00

Porto Wine : Ruby 4.00

RONES

Clasico; Republica
Dominicana

Brugal Afejo
Negrita

Barcelo Afiejo
Barcelo Imperial
Legendario Elixir
Bacardi 8 afios
Flor de Cana

Jose Cuervo

5.50

6.00
6.00
6.00
8.00
6.50
6.50
9.50
7.00

Zacapa Centenario Reserva 13.00

BRANDY
Torres 10
Carlos |
Carlos Il

Soberano

103

Larios 1866

GRAPPAS
Giare
Le Dic Otto Lune

La Trentina

LICORES
Limonchello
Baileys
Sambucar

Anis seco

Anis dulce
Cointrau

Grand Mainer

Licor 43

Pacharan

Campari

Disaronno Amaretto

Amaro Ramazzotti

VERMOUTH

Martini Rosso

Martini Seco

Martini Extra Dry

6.00
7.00
6.50
6.00

6.50

7.00

4.00
4.00
3.00

4.00
4.50
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.50
5.00
4.50
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

4.00
4.00
4.00



